>
>

—
THE FAIRWAYS

SINGLETON

STAGE 1
THE YARDAGE RELEASE

— Z

FUTURE

101

928m?

102

746m?

103

784m?

104

1042m?

658m?

125

657m?

124

684m?

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

thefairwaysestate.com.au

RESIDENTIAL

. THE YARDAGE RELEASE

|:| FUTURE RESIDENTIAL

_/§ PARK/PLAYGROUND
—5— PROPOSED SEWER

‘, SINGLETON COUNCIL
s+ PUMP STATION

. DRAINAGE BASINS

(AA) - EASEMENT TO DRAIN WATER 3 WIDE
(AB) - EASEMENT TO DRAIN WATER 4.5 WIDE
(AC) - EASEMENT TO DRAIN SEWER 2.5 WIDE
(AD) - EASEMENT TO DRAIN SEWER 3 WIDE
(AH) - EASEMENT FOR ELECTRICITY AND
OTHER PURPOSES 2.05 WIDE
(AK) - RESTRICTION ON THE USE OF LAND
GENERAL RESTRICTIONS ON THE USE OF LAND
EFFECTS ALL LOTS. ALL AREAS, DIMENSIONS &
EASEMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY.
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